
From: Ashfield, Patrice
To: Paul Souza; Rick Sayers
Cc: Drew Crane
Subject: Fwd: Copy of the Agenda We Compiled Today for Tomorrow"s 316b ESA Senior Manager"s Meeting
Date: Tuesday, July 16, 2013 2:09:29 PM
Attachments: 316b ESA Senior Manager"s Check-In_7-16-13.docx

Here are the issues we agreed needed to be elevated or at least discussed with
Senior Managers.  I believe only Lois from NOAA is available.  Drew can fill you in
tomorrow if you have any questions.  

Good luck!  
________________________________________________________
Patrice Ashfield
Branch Chief of Consultation and Habitat Conservation Planning
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
4401 North Fairfax Drive
Arlington, Virginia  22203
(703) 358-2478
_________________________________________________________

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Born, Tom <Born.Tom@epa.gov>
Date: Tue, Jul 16, 2013 at 3:48 PM
Subject: Copy of the Agenda We Compiled Today for Tomorrow's 316b ESA Senior
Manager's Meeting
To: "Hewitt, Julie" <Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov>, "Witt, Richard"
<Witt.Richard@epa.gov>, "Wade, Alexis" <Wade.Alexis@epa.gov>, "Levine,
MaryEllen" <levine.maryellen@epa.gov>, "Piziali, Jamie" <Piziali.Jamie@epa.gov>,
"Saxena, Juhi" <Saxena.Juhi@epa.gov>, "Zobrist, Marcus"
<Zobrist.Marcus@epa.gov>, "Wood, Robert" <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>,
"Neugeboren, Steven" <Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, Jennifer Schultz - NOAA
Federal <jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov>, Ron Dean - NOAA Federal
<ron.dean@noaa.gov>, "Crane, Drew" <drew_crane@fws.gov>, Pam lawrence
<pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov>, "patrice_ashfield@fws.gov"
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>, Mike Tust - NOAA Federal <mike.tust@noaa.gov>,
DCRoomWest6231F/DC-CCW-OST <DCRoomWest6231F@epa.gov>, "Lehmann,
Wade" <Lehmann.Wade@epa.gov>
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